
Sat. 9/12/2015 CA D4 District staff meeting  9:00 AM Mimi's Café Concord

Tue. 9/15/2015 District Meeting (Farm Bureau) 7:00PM

Sat. 10/10/2015 Umpire and Tournament

Recognition Dinner (Fuddruckers)

Tue. 10/20/2015 Vendors Night 7:00PM Martinez Boys and Girls Club

Tue. 10/20/2015 2014 Tax return due - Ted

Tue. 10/20/2015 Board of Directors due -Ted

Tue. 10/20/2015 Softball Contact - Carla Moore

Tue. 10/20/2015 Safety Officer Contact - Cary Dyer

Tue. 10/20/2015 Junior/Senior Baseball Contact - David Preuss

Tue. 10/20/2015 LL Baseball Contact - Don Mayjoffo

Tue. 10/20/2015 50/70 Contact- David Preuss

Tue 11/10/2015  Training UC Extension (UIC) 7:00PM

Thu 11/19/2015 President-Vice President Round Table

Wed 12/30/2015  Charters Due - headquarters

Fri. 1/15/2016 Taxes to be filed

Tue. 1/19/2016 District Meeting (Farm Bureau) 7:00PM

Tue. 1/19/2016 2015 Budget Due - Ted

Tue. 1/19/2016 2015 League By Laws Due - Ted

Tue. 1/19/2016 2015 Constitution Due - Ted

Tue. 1/19/2016 November or December 2015 Bank Acct. Due - Ted

Fri. -Sat. 1/29-1/30 2016 Western Region Round Tables (Seattle)

Thu. 2/4/2016 50-70/Junior/Senior BB Meeting (Blue Barn Berkeley 7:00 PM)

Tue 2/9/2016 District Softball Meeting (UC Extension) 7:00PM

Tue 2/9/2016 Rules Clinic (TBD)

Tue. 2/16/2016 District Meeting (Farm Bureau) 7:00PM

2016 Calender of Events for District Four
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Thu 2/18/2016 Rules Clinic (TBD)

Mon. 2/29/2016 Softball Scheduling Meeting (UC Extension)

Wed 3/2/2016 Softaball Rules Clinic (TBD)

Sun. 3/6/2016 District Basic Umpire Clinic (TBD)

Sun 3/6/2016 Rosters to Headquarters

Tue. 3/15/2016 Disrtrict Meeting (Farm Bureau) 7:30PM

Tue. 3/15/2016 Scholarship Information Due - Ted

Tue. 3/15/2016 Tournament Information Due-Ted

Sat. - Sun. April 16-17 2016 Queen of the Diamond Tournament

Tue. 4/19/2016 District Meeting (Farm Bureau) 7:30PM

Tue. 4/19/2016 2016 District Dues

Sun. 4/24/2016 Challenger Jamboree (Heather Farms) 9:00AM 

Sat. - Sat. April 30-May 7 Junior Mania BB Tournament (Various locations)

Sat. - Sun. April 30-May 1 Mid Season Classic

Tue. 5/17/2016 District Meeting (Farm Bureau)  7:30PM

Tue. 5/17/2016 Tournament Draw

Wed 6/1/2016 All Star Teams may be announced

Thu 6/2/2016 Chief Umpire Meeting  (UC Extension Office) 6:00

Thu 6/2/2016 C4UA Meeting (UC Extension Office) 7:00

Sun. 6/5/2016 Tournament Umpire Clinic (TBD)

Sat. 6/4/2016 50/70 TOC Starts

Mon. 6/6/2016 Tournament Directors Meeting (UC Extension Office) 7:00PM

Tue. 6/7/2016  Softball Tournament Meeting  (UC Extension Office) 7:00PM

Wed 6/8/2016 TOC Baseball Meeting  (UC Extension Office) 7:00PM

Thu 6/9/2016 All Star Baseball Meeting  (UC Extension Office) 7:00PM

Fri. 6/10/2016 50/70 TOC Championship

Sat 6/11/2016 TOC Starts



Sat 6/11/2016 50/70 & Senior BB Verification (UC Extension Office) 12:00 PM

Mon. 6/13/2016 50/70 All Star Play Begins

Sat 6/18/2016 TOC Championships

Sat. 6/18/2016 All Star Verification Day (UC Extension Ofiice) 9:00AM

Mon. 6/20/2016 Make Up Verification (UC Extension Office) 7:00PM

Tue 6/21/2016 All Star Play Begins

Sat. - Sat. July 9-16, 2016 11-12 Summer Baseball Classic (TBD)

Sat. - Sat. July 9-16, 2016 9-10 Summer Baseball Classic (TBD)


